
TORRANCE  COUNTY

RESOLUTlON#  ?'74J'

WHEREAS,  the  MCH  Grant  and  Torreon-Tajique  Fire  Department  are  requesting  line

item  transfers  within  their  budgeted  funds,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  within  the  same  fund  require  authorization  from  the

Torrance  County  Commission,  and

WHEREAS,  the  following  line  item  transfers  within  the  same  fund  are hereby  authorized:

From

418-10-103

418-10-063

418-10-064

418-10-065

409-91-207

409-91-219

To

418-10-275

418-10-275

418-10-275

418-10-275

409-91-248

409-91-248

Amount

$13,000.00

$ 640.00

s i,ooo.oo

$ 2,000.00

$ 600.00

$ 250.00

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by the  Torrance  County  Commission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  lO'h day  of  March  1999.

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Bill  R.  Williams

Attest:

ounty  Cle

Rodger  Rayner


